Verstorbene vom 1. November 2021 bis 31. Okiober 2022

in der Pfarrei Grossdietwil

28.11.2021
28.11.2021
04.12.2021
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15.12.2021
21.12.2021
21.12.2021
24.12.2021

17.03.2022
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13.09.2022

Johann Bienz-Zemp, AltbUron
Hildegart Lingg-Bossert, AltbUron
Lisette Steiner-Bienz, AltbUron

Martha Schaller Wuest, AltbUron
Alfred Steiner-Purtschert, Fischbach
Hedwig Steiner-Purtschert, Fischbach
Peter Hodel-Seeberger, Fischbach
Hans Peter Stutz, AltbUron

Emma Hafliger-Wiederkehr, Grossdietwil
Josef Foster-Tanner, AltbUron

Anton Schurch-Bucheli, AltbUron

Franz Kveton-Postl, AltbUron

Liliane Braun-Ké&mpfer, Grossdietwil
Gertrud Stirnimann, AltbUron

Alfred Wapf, AltbUron

Walburga Hafliger-Roos, Grossdietwil
Josef MUller-Ro6sli, Grossdietwil

PASTORALRAUM

LUZERMER

HINTERLAND



